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Survey Participation: Parents Survey Participation: Teachers

B September 2020 [l December 2020 I September 2020 [l December 2020

Parents Teachers

Survey Participation: Students (Grades 6-12)

B September 2020 [l December 2020

Students




Students Grades 9-12

B September 2020 [l December 2020

Students Grades 6-8

I September 2020 [l December 2020

100.00%

2% 1.70%

3+ Hours 3 Hours 2 or Less

3+ Hours 2 Hours or Less




Grades D Grades 6-8

B September 2020 [l December B September 2020 [l December 2020

50.00% 100.00%

40.00%

#5:00%% 83.80%

50.00%
20.00%

5.00%  4.60%
0.00% 0.00% 11.60%

3+ Hours per day 3 Hours 2orless 3+ Hours per day 3 Hours 2orless

Grades 9

B September 2020 [l December 2020

100.00%

86.90%

50.00%

25.00%

0.00%

3+ Hours per day 3 Hours 2orless




Students: Grades 9-12

B September 2020 [l December 2020

Students: Grades 6-8

B September 2020 [l December 2020
40.00%

20.00%

20.00% About Right Not Enough Too Much

About Right Not Enough Too Much




Grades DK-5 Grades 6-8

I September 2020 [l December 2020 [ September 2020 [l December 2020

80.00%

72.40% 60.00%

40.00% 40.00%

20.00%

18.00%

About Right Too Much About Right Not Enough Too Much

Grades 9-1
I September 2020 [l December 2020

80.00%
60.00%

61.30%
40.00%

20.00%

0.00%

About Right Not Enough Too Much




Students: Grades 9-12

B September 2020 [l December 2020

Students: 6-8

B September 2020 [l December 2020

80.00%

66.40%
40.00%

20.00%

On Target Behind

On Target Behind




DK-5: | feel that the academic progress my student is making at this S;r?e Iisfgel that the academic progress my student is making at this
time is: )
B September 2020 [l December 2020 W September 2020 Wl December 2020

80.00%
60.00%

0/
40.00% 40.00%

On Target Behind On Target Behind

9-12: | feel that the academic progress my student is making at
this time is:

I September 2020 [l December 2020
80.00%

40.00%

31.50%

4.30% 4.90%

On Target Behind
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Students: Grades 9-12

B September 2020 [l December 2020

80.00%

Students: 6-8

B September 2020 B December 2020

60.00%
63.80%

Not Connected To Some Extent To a Great Extent

Not Connected To Some Extent To a Great Extent




Grades DK-5 Grades 6-8

B September2020 [l December 2020 I September 2020 [l December 2020

60.00%
60.00%
40.00%

20.00%

0.00%

Not Connected To Some Extent To a Great Extent Not Connected To Some Extent To a Great Extent

Grades 9-12

B September 2020 [l Decemb
80.00%

20.00%

Not Connected To Some Extent To a Great Extent
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| would say that when it comes to the connection between my students
and myself, students are:

B September 2020 [l December 2020

60.00%
40.00%
20.00%
2.60% .

Well connected with me  Moderately connected with Not well connected with me
me
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Students 9-12: Do you feel connected to your school?

B September 2020 [l December 2020

60.00%

53.10%

Students 6-8: Do you feel connected to your school? 40:00%

B September 2020 [l December 2020

60.00%
20.00%

40.00%

0.00%
Not Connected To Some Extent To a Great Extent

29.90%
20.00%

0.00%

Not connected To some Extent To a Great Extent




Grades DK-5 Grades 6-8

B September 2020 [l December 2020
60.00%

51.30%

40.00%

30.80%
20.00%

12.50%

0.00%

Not Connected To Some Extent To a Great Extent NotiConnscisd To SomeiExtant To.a Great Exterit

Grades 9-12

60.00%

40.00%

20.00%

Not Connected To Some Extent To a Great Extent



Students: Grades 9-12
I september 2020 [l December 2020

80.00%
67.00%

Students: 6-8

60.00%
I September 2020 [l December 2020

80.00% 78.70%

0
40.00% 34.00%

17.40% Too Soon to Tell Great to Have the Not Productive for | Still Have Too Much
10.80%10.60% Time Me Work

Too Soon to Tell Great to Have the Not Productive for | Still Have Too Much
Time Me Work




Grades DK-5

B September 2020 [l December 2020

80.00%

40.00%

34.20%

20.00%

Not Productive for
My Student

Too Soon to Tell

Great to Have the

My Student Still Has
Too Much Work

Grades 9-12
I September 2020 [l December 2020
60.00%

27.30%

Not Productive for
My Student

Too Soon to Tell Great to Have the

Grades 6-8

I September 2020 [l December 2020
60.00%

32.30%

Not Productive for
My Student

Too Soon to Tell Great to Have the

13.60%

My Student Still Has
Too Much Work

My Student Still Has
Too Much Work




Students: Grades 9-12
Students: Grades 6-8 I September 2020 [l December 2020

B September 2020 [l December 2020

60.00%

40.00%

20.00%

| sometimes have issues Things are working fine | have regular technology
problems

| sometimes have issues Things are working fine | have regular technology
problems




Grades DK-5 Grades 6-8
B September 2020 [l December 2020 B September 2020 [l December 2020

60.00%

40.00% 40.00%

31.50%
20.00% 20.00%

My Student Has Issues Things are Working Fine We have Regular My Student Has Issues Things are Working Fine We have Regular
Sometimes Technology Problems Sometimes Technology Problems

Grades 9-12

B September 2020 [l December 2020

My Student Has Issues Things are Working Fine We have Regular
Sometimes Technology Problems




50.00%

40.00%

30.00%

20.00%

10.00%

| have some issues

Things are working fine

| have regular technology
problems




Students: Grades 6-8

B September 2020 [ December 2020

20.00%

It Took Too Long to Fix

We Have Not Had Any
Issues

It Was Handled in a Timely
Manner

Students: Grades 9-12

I September 2020 [l December 2020

59.30%

40.00%

It Took Too Long to Fix We Have Not Had Any It Was Handled in a Timely
Issues Manner



how was your

Grades DK-5 Grades 6-8
I September 2020 [l December 2020 B December 2020
60.00% 60.00%

20.00%

0.00%

It Took Too Long To Fix We Have Not Had Any We Were Able To Get It It Took Too Long To Fix We Have Not Had Any We Were Able To Get It
Issues Handled in a Timely Issues Handled in a Timely
Manner Manner

Grades 9-
@ December 2020

It Took Too Long To Fix We Have Not Had Any We Were Able To Get It
Issues Handled in a Timely
Manner




Resolution of technical problems at this time
B September 2020 [l December 2020
80.00%

60.00%

40.00%

20.00%

14.30%

| was able to get it handled It took too long to fix the | have not had any major
in a timely manner problem issues




Students: Grades 6-8

50.00%

40.00%

30.00%

20.00%

10.00%

B September 2020 [l December 2020

0%

28.70%28.70%

Somewhat Well Supported Not Supported
Supported

22.30%

| am Not in Need of
Support at This Time

Students: Grades 9-12

I September 2020 [l December 2020

30.00%

33.90%35,20%

Somewhat
Supported

31.50%

Well Supported

26.90%

Not Supported

| am Not in Need of
Support at This Time




Grades DK-5 Grades 6-8
I September 2020 [l December 2020 B September [l December 2020

50.00% 46:60% 50.00%

42.40%
40.00% 40.00%

31.5031.50%
30.00% 30.00%

20.00% d 20.00%
13.0013.30% 13.10%]

10.00% ’ o 10.00%

0.00% 0.00%
Somewhat Well Supported  Not Supported  Notin Need of My Child is in Somewhat Well Supported  Not Supported ~ Notin Need of My Child is in
Supported Support at this ~ Need of Direct Supported Support at this ~ Need of Direct

Time Support from Time Support from
their Counselor their Counselor

Grades 9-12
B September 2020 [l December 2020
50.00%

40.00%

30.00%

20.00% 19.6019.30%

10.00%

0.00%

Somewhat Well Supported  Not Supported ~ Notin Need of My Child is in
Supported Support at this ~ Need of Direct
Time Support from
their Counselor




80.00%

60.00%

40.00%

20.00%

[ September 2020 [l December 2020

Well supported

Receiving some support

Not receiving support




50.00%

40.00%

30.00%

20.00%

10.00%

B September 2020 [l December 2020

Well supported

Receiving some support

24.70%

Not receiving support




B September 2020 [l December 2020

80.00%

20.00%

Well supported Receiving some support Not receiving support




B September 2020 [l December 2020

60.00%

51.00%
46.20%

20.00%

Well supported Receiving some support Not receiving support




